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The Card of Mcalister's Deli from Midwest City contains about 67 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.1. What User likes about Mcalister's Deli:

My husband had a king club and | had a horseradish roast beef and cheese. Was very tasty. Had a side salAd
with mine and husband had jalapefio potato chips. Very full. If you need something to drink get the tea, it is
amazing! read more. What User doesn't like about Mcalister's Deli:
| usually love ordering from McAlisters. but here lately theyve been kind of hit and miss. sometimes the food is
fantastic and other times its just passable. the portion sizes of the cakes has definitely changed too. there are a
lot smaller. definitely not worth the price. read more. If you're desiring some spicy South American gastronomy,
you're in the right place: tasty dishes, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and
potatoes are in the menu, and you can enjoy here fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Sometimes
you may not want to eat a lot, in this case one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack is just
right, Furthermore, you save time with the assortment of already prepared delicacies, without having to
compromise on pleasure.
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Mcalister’s Deli Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER
fippetizers

ULTIMATE NACHOS

Main courses

SIDE SALAD

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

Side dishes

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Dessert

BUTTER PECAN CHEESECAKE

Starters

NACHO BASKET

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

Soup

TOMATO BISQUE SOUP

$2.2

$10.4

$10.0

$5.7

$3.9

$10.3

$6.0

$8.4

$3.5

$5.7

Wrap

THE ITALIAN

Tiids Menii

KIDS BEVERAGES

Beilagen & Etras

POTATO CHIPS

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

Hot drinkis

TEA

Sweels & Desserts

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

Savory Soup

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP

Signature wraps

TURKEY BACON RANCH WRAP

Signatures

CHICKEN AND DUMPLINGS

Big & Bold

MEMPHIAN

Giant Spuds

$10.4

$2.0

$11.5

$5.7

$10.1

$5.7

$10.4

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD $11.0



Mcalister’s Deli Menu

Craveable Classics

HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD
(CONTAINS PECANS)

Coffee

COFFEE $2.0

Ted's Tavern Menu

FOUR CHEESE MELT $9.8
CHEESECAKE

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $11.9
Sandwiches (lunch &
Dinner)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP $10.3

Choose 2

CHOOSE 2 $10.4

Chicken and Others

TURKEY CLUB ON CROISSANT $10.1

Delivery Exclusives

AUNTIE ANNE’S PRETZEL DOG

$9.9

SHAREABLE $8.4
What&apos;s New
MARDI GRAS COOKIE $2.0

Soups

VEGGIE CHILI $5.7
COUNTRY POTATO SOUP $5.7
GALLONS TO GO $8.5
MCALISTERS FAMOUS TEA $3.2

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

ROAST BEEF

Uncategorized

GARDEN FRESH TURKEY $9.9

VEGGIE SPUD $9.2

BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEEF $11.2

SPUD ]

HAM CHEESE MELT $9.5
BLT AVOCADO $11.0

im!!“ KING CLUB $12.1
SMOKY PEPPER JACK

:2- II'

TURKEY $9.6
SPUD MAX $10.4
JUSTASPUD $7.8
Savory and Spicy
SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN $10.1
SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN $10.7
SPICY TURKEY MELT $10.4

JALAPENO TURKEY CRUNCH $11.2
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HORSERADISH ROAST BEEF
CHEDDAR

What's New

GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLUB
BLACK ANGUS KING CLUB
HOMESTYLE LASAGNA SOUP
HONEY BBQ PORK MELT

ULTIMATE HONEY BBQ PORK
NACHO

HONEY BBQ PORK SPUD

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CHILI

POTATOES

BEEF

CHOCOLATE

BANANA

Sandwiches

THE NEW YORKER
BLACK ANGUS CLUB
RACHEL

MCALISTERS CLUB

THE VEGGIE

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
MCALISTERS CLUB WRAP

Salads

bl CHEF SALAD

- AVOCADO SALAD

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN

$10.4

$15.4
$16.1

$7.2
$12.6

$11.4

$11.4

$5.7

$11.9
$11.1
$11.9
$10.1

$8.7
$10.4
$10.1

$10.4

$11.9

SAVANNAH CHOPPED SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
PECANBERRY SALAD
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$8.1

GARDEN SALAD
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Mcalister's Deli
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City, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-21:40
Tuesday 10:00-21:40
Wednesday 10:00-21:40
Thursday 10:00-21:40
Friday 10:00-21:40
Saturday 10:00-21:40
Sunday 10:00-21:40
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