





https://menulist.menu 2602 S Air Depot Blvd, Midwest City, United States +14057333354

The Card of Mcalister's Deli from Midwest City contains about 67 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Mcalister's Deli:

My husband had a king club and I had a horseradish roast beef and cheese. Was very tasty. Had a side salAd with mine and husband had jalapeño potato chips. Very full. If you need something to drink get the tea, it is amazing! read more. What User doesn't like about Mcalister's Deli:

I usually love ordering from McAlisters. but here lately theyve been kind of hit and miss. sometimes the food is fantastic and other times its just passable. the portion sizes of the cakes has definitely changed too. there are a lot smaller. definitely not worth the price. read more. If you're desiring some spicy South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty dishes, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can enjoy here fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Sometimes you may not want to eat a lot, in this case one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack is just right, Furthermore, you save time with the assortment of already prepared delicacies, without having to compromise on pleasure.

TOMATO BISQUE SOUP

B	4

			1
Non alcoholic drinks		Wra p	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.2	THE ITALIAN	\$10.4
Appetizers		Kids Menü	
ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$10.4	KIDS BEVERAGES	\$2.0
Main courses		Beilagen & Extras	
SIDE SALAD		POTATO CHIPS	
Wraps		Beilagen und Saucen	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0	FRENCH DIP	\$11.5
Side dishes		Hot drinks	
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	\$5.7	TEA	
Drinks		Sweets & Desserts	
FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$3.9	DOUBLE CHOCOLATE	
Chicken		Savory Soup	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.3	BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP	\$5.7
Dessert		Signature wraps	
BUTTER PECAN CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	TURKEY BACON RANCH WRAP	\$10.1
Starters		Signatures	
NACHO BASKET	\$8.4	CHICKEN AND DUMPLINGS	\$5.7
Coff drinks		Big & Bold	
Soft drinks LEMONADE	\$3.5	MEMPHIAN	\$10.4
Cour		Giant Spuds	
Soup		CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD	\$11.0
TOMATO DISOUE SOUD	¢E 7		

\$5.7

			13-7
Craveable Classics		Soups	
HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.9	VEGGIE CHILI	\$5.7
(CONTAINS PECANS)	V	COUNTRY POTATO SOUP	\$5.7
Coffee		Beverages	
COFFEE	\$2.0	GALLONS TO GO	\$8.5
Red's Tavern Menu		MCALISTERS FAMOUS TEA	\$3.2
FOUR CHEESE MELT	\$9.8	These types of dishes are	
Biscuits and Cookies		being served	
CHEESECAKE		SALAD	
OTILLOLOANE		ROAST BEEF	
Market Fresh Sandwich	es	4L	
REUBEN	\$11.9	Uncategorized	
		GARDEN FRESH TURKEY	\$9.9
Sandwiches (Lunch &		VEGGIE SPUD	\$9.2
Dinner)		BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEEF SPUD	\$11.2
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.3	HAM CHEESE MELT	\$9.5
Choose 2		Popular Items	
CHOOSE 2	\$10.4	BLT AVOCADO	\$11.0
		KING CLUB	\$12.1
Chicken and Others		SMOKY PEPPER JACK TURKEY	\$9.6
TURKEY CLUB ON CROISSANT	\$10.1	SPUD MAX	\$10.4
Delivery Exclusives		JUSTASPUD	\$7.8
AUNTIE ANNE'S PRETZEL DOG SHAREABLE	\$8.4	Savory and Spicy	
		SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN	\$10.1
What's New		SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN	\$10.7
MARDI GRAS COOKIE	\$2.0	SPICY TURKEY MELT	\$10.4
		JALAPEÑO TURKEY CRUNCH	\$11.2



HORSERADISH ROAST BEEF CHEDDAR	\$10.4	SAVANNAH CHOPPED SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$11.0 \$10.4
What's New		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.4
GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLUB	\$15.4	CAESAR SALAD	\$8.1
GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLOB	•	PECANBERRY SALAD	\$11.5
BLACK ANGUS KING CLUB	\$16.1		
HOMESTYLE LASAGNA SOUP	\$7.2		
HONEY BBQ PORK MELT	\$12.6		

\$11.4

\$11.4

Ingredients Used

HONEY BBQ PORK SPUD

ULTIMATE HONEY BBQ PORK

CHEESE

NACHO

CHILI \$5.7

POTATOES

BEEF

CHOCOLATE

BANANA

Sandwiches

THE NEW YORKER	\$11.9
BLACK ANGUS CLUB	\$11.1
RACHEL	\$11.9
MCALISTERS CLUB	\$10.1
THE VEGGIE	\$8.7
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$10.4
MCALISTERS CLUB WRAP	\$10.1

Salads





GARDEN SALAD

\$8.1



Mcalister's Deli

2602 S Air Depot Blvd, Midwest City, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-21:40 Tuesday 10:00-21:40 Wednesday 10:00-21:40 Thursday 10:00-21:40 Friday 10:00-21:40 Saturday 10:00-21:40 Sunday 10:00-21:40